1        SICK                                                                                                                                                                                                                                2007-06-21
Product group W150
Photoelectric
proximity switch BGS
Photoelectric
proximity switch energ.
Photoelectric
reflex switch

2
WT 150 BGS
Ordering information
Type Part Number
WT150-N162 6 011 045
WT150-N460 6 011 047
WT150-P162 6 011 048
WT150-P460 6 011 050
2007-06-21                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        SICK        4
Photoelectric proximity switch, WT150, energetic, red light - DC
Scanning distance
10 ... 250 mm

18%
6%
Ordering information
Type Part Number
WT150-N132 6 011 039
WT150-N430 6 011 041
WT150-P132 6 011 042
WT150-P430 6 011 044
2007-06-21                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        SICK        6
Photoelectric reflex switch, WL150, red light - DC
Scanning range
0 ... 2.4 m

4
5
Ordering information
Type Part Number
WL150-N132 6 011 033
WL150-N430 6 011 035
WL150-P132 6 011 036
WL150-P430 6 011 038
2007-06-21                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        SICK        8
Photoelectric reflex switch, WL150, for transparent objects, red light - DC
Scanning range
0.01 ... 0.7 m

for transparent
objects
Ordering information
Type Part Number
WL150-N122 6 020 683
WL150-N420 6 020 685
WL150-P122 6 020 686
WL150-P420 6 020 688
2007-06-21                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                        SICK        10
Through-beam photoelectric switch, WS/WE150, red light - DC
Scanning range
0 ... 4.4 m

Operating
range
Ordering information
Type Part Number
WS/WE150-N132 6 011 027
WS/WE150-N430 6 011 029
WS/WE150-P132 6 011 030
WS/WE150-P430 6 011 032